From
Ticker
ASX:BCI
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:BDR
Summary
From
Ticker
ASX:GGG
Summary
From
Ticker
ASX:ARV
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:ARL
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:0GX
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:AVQ
Summary
From
Ticker
ASX:ARV
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:KDR

2017-11-01
Company
BC Iron Ltd

2017-12-01
Company
Beadell Resources Ltd

2018-02-01
Company

Greenland Minerals and Energy Ltd

2018-04-01
Company
Artemis Resources Ltd

2018-05-01
Company
Ardea Resources Ltd

2018-08-01
Company
Orinoco Gold Ltd

2018-09-01
Company
Axiom Mining Ltd

2018-11-01
Company
Artemis Resources Ltd

2019-01-01
Company
Kidman Resources Ltd

2017-12-01
Begin Price

2018-01-01
Begin Price

2018-03-01
Begin Price

2018-05-01
Begin Price

2018-06-01
Begin Price

2018-09-01
Begin Price

2018-10-01
Begin Price

2018-12-01
Begin Price

2019-02-01
Begin Price

0.13

0.17

0.09

0.18

0.79

0.05

0.11

0.14

1.09

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

0.14

0.18

0.09

0.19

0.85

0.04

0.11

0.16

1.25

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

7.69
7.69

5.88
5.88

3.30
3.30

5.56
5.56

6.95
6.95

-20.00
-20.00

0.00
0.00

14.29
14.29

14.68

14-Day RSl
39.93

14-Day RSl
37.89

14-Day RSl
4234

14-Day RSI
41.12

14-Day RSl
38.96

14-Day RSl
35.87

14-Day RS
38.18

14-Day RSl
37.33

14-Day RS
40.56



Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:INR
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:INR
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:GLL
ASX:LTR
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:A4N
ASX:LTR
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:GXY
Summary
From
Ticker
ASX:NCZ
ASX:PLL
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:INR
ASX:SVY
ASX:NCZ
ASX:VAN

2019-06-01
Company
loneer Ltd

2019-07-01
Company
loneer Ltd

2020-02-01

Company

Galilee Energy Ltd
Liontown Resources Ltd

2020-04-01

Company

Alpha HPA Ltd
Liontown Resources Ltd

2020-05-01
Company
Galaxy Resources Ltd

2020-07-01
Company

New Century Resources Ltd

Piedmont Lithium Ltd

2020-09-01
Company

loneer Ltd

Stavely Minerals Ltd

New Century Resources Ltd

Vango Mining Ltd

2019-07-01
Begin Price

2019-08-01
Begin Price

2020-03-01
Begin Price

2020-05-01
Begin Price

2020-06-01

Begin Price

2020-08-01

Begin Price

2020-10-01
Begin Price

0.17

0.14

0.60
0.08

0.12
0.07

0.72

2.39
0.08

0.10
0.53
2.32
0.10

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

0.14

0.19

0.57
0.11

0.16
0.10

0.77

3.14
0.10

0.14
0.55
2.24
0.10

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

14.68

-20.59
-20.59

37.04
37.04

-5.00
30.95
12.98

34.78
41.89
38.34

7.59
7.59

31.25
25.00
28.13

45.00
3.77
-3.23
0.00

14-Day RSI
40.07

14-Day RSl
39.80

14-Day RSl
38.41
37.56

14-Day RSl
40.89
41.03

14-Day RSI
41.93

14-Day RS
38.25
35.03

14-Day RSl
35.97
35.04
35.72
35.27



Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:0OSH
ASX:TTT
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:TRY
ASX:TTT
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:VIP
ASX:88E
ASX:KAI
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:KAI
ASX:CST
ASX:BYE
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:88E
ASX:ADV
ASX:AUT
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:DCN
ASX:PXX
ASX:AUT

2020-11-01
Company

Oil Search Ltd
Titomic Ltd

2020-12-01
Company

Troy Resources Ltd
Titomic Ltd

2021-01-01
Company

VIP Gloves Ltd

88 Energy Ltd
Kairos Minerals Ltd

2021-02-01
Company

Kairos Minerals Ltd
Castile Resources Ltd
Byron Energy Ltd

2021-03-01
Company

88 Energy Ltd
Ardiden Ltd

Auteco Minerals Ltd

2021-04-01
Company

Dacian Gold Ltd
PolarX Ltd

Auteco Minerals Ltd

2020-12-01
Begin Price

2021-01-01
Begin Price

2021-02-01
Begin Price

2021-03-01
Begin Price

2021-04-01
Begin Price

2021-05-01
Begin Price

2.57
0.61

0.07
0.56

0.07
0.01
0.03

0.03
0.19
0.15

0.01
0.02
0.10

0.34
0.03
0.09

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

3.67
0.56

0.08
0.51

0.06
0.01
0.03

0.03
0.18
0.15

0.07
0.02
0.09

0.36
0.03
0.09

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

11.39

42.80
-8.20
17.30

16.47
-8.93
3.77

-12.31
25.00
-8.82
1.29

-16.13
-5.26
0.00
-7.13

812.50
5.88
-9.18
269.73

4.41
-3.33
0.00

14-Day RSI
36.49
36.90

14-Day RS
37.57
38.37

14-Day RSl
42.16
44.20
38.03

14-Day RSl
39.56
36.02
38.81

14-Day RS
39.43
39.43
42.09

14-Day RSI
51.72
41.66
38.81



Summary
From
Ticker
ASX:LPD
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:TMZ
ASX:HZR
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:RSG
ASX:TI1
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:SOR
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:KP2
ASX:CCZ
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:ASO
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:TOE
Summary

From

2021-06-01
Company
Lepidico Ltd

2021-08-01

Company

Thomson Resources Ltd
Hazer Group Ltd

2021-09-01
Company

Resolute Mining Ltd
Tombador Iron Ltd

2021-10-01
Company
Strategic Elements Ltd

2021-12-01
Company

Kore Potash PLC
Castillo Copper Ltd

2022-01-01
Company
Aston Minerals Ltd

2022-02-01
Company
Toro Energy Ltd

2022-03-01

2021-07-01
Begin Price

2021-09-01
Begin Price

2021-10-01
Begin Price

2021-11-01
Begin Price

2022-01-01
Begin Price

2022-02-01
Begin Price

2022-03-01
Begin Price

2022-04-01

0.01

0.11
0.82

0.46
0.06

0.28

0.02
0.03

0.11

0.02

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

0.01

0.11
1.06

0.43
0.04

0.28

0.02
0.03

0.17

0.02

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

Gain

0.36

-7.69
-7.69

4.76
30.06
17.41

-7.61
-28.57
-18.09

-1.79
-1.79

11.76
-9.09
1.34

57.14
57.14

-9.52
-9.52

14-Day RSl
35.71

14-Day RSI
38.88
37.90

14-Day RSl
36.89
35.19

14-Day RSl
38.04

14-Day RSl
35.99
35.90

14-Day RSl
43.76

14-Day RSl
44.25



Ticker
ASX:CPN
ASX:COD
ASX:VAL
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:NWC
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:WWI
ASX:BSX
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:VMS
ASX:PH2
ASX:BRK
ASX:STM
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:RNU
ASX:92E
ASX:MGT
ASX:AZL
ASX:LEL
Summary
From
Ticker
ASX:CNB
Summary

From
Ticker

Company

Caspin Resources Ltd
Coda Minerals Ltd
Valor Resources Ltd

2022-04-01
Company

New World Resources Ltd

2022-05-01

Company

West Wits Mining Ltd
Blackstone Minerals Ltd

2022-06-01

Company

Venture Minerals Ltd
Pure Hydrogen Corp Ltd
Brookside Energy Ltd
Sunstone Metals Ltd

2022-07-01

Company

Renascor Resources Ltd
92 Energy Ltd
Magnetite Mines Ltd
Arizona Lithium Ltd
Lithium Energy Ltd

2022-09-01
Company
Carnaby Resources Ltd

2022-10-01
Company

Begin Price

2022-05-01
Begin Price

2022-06-01
Begin Price

2022-07-01
Begin Price

2022-08-01
Begin Price

2022-10-01

Begin Price

2022-11-01
Begin Price

0.78
0.75
0.01

0.05

0.03
0.37

0.04
0.34
0.02
0.05

0.15
0.48
0.02
0.09
0.69

0.84

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

End Price

0.81
0.65
0.01

0.05

0.03
0.29

0.03
0.22
0.02
0.04

0.20
0.46
0.03
0.07
0.99

0.75

Gain
3.85
-13.33
18.18
2.90

Gain
1.27
1.27

Gain
-9.68
-20.55
-15.11

Gain
-22.50
-34.33
-5.88
-15.38
-19.52

Gain
33.33
-5.21
19.05
-15.91
43.48
14.95

Gain

-10.71
-10.71

Gain

14-Day RS
41.14
39.92
43.14

14-Day RSI
35.06

14-Day RSI
41.34
40.50

14-Day RS
39.04
35.94
40.16
37.30

14-Day RSl
38.28
45.67
39.39
38.19
36.60

14-Day RSI
35.11

14-Day RSl



ASX:DEV
ASX:LMG
ASX:RTR
ASX:1MC
ASX:LKE
Summary

From
Ticker
ASX:1MC
ASX:MRR
ASX:PRL
ASX:XTC
Summary
Annual Performance
Year
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
Overall

DevEx Resources Ltd
Latrobe Magnesium Ltd
Rumble Resources Ltd
Morella Corp Ltd

Lake Resources NL

2022-11-01 2022-11-10
Company Begin Price
Morella Corp Ltd

MinRex Resources Ltd

Province Resources Ltd

Xantippe Resources Ltd

Portfolio Gain
14.03

6.62

24.80

192.10
208.40

-0.28

1263.03

0.31
0.08
0.25
0.02
0.90

0.02
0.04
0.08
0.01

End Price

0.27
0.07
0.22
0.02
1.06

0.02
0.04
0.08
0.01

Gain

-14.52
-5.13
-14.00
-4.76
18.44
-3.99

-10.00
2.44
3.75

14.29
2.62

38.81
41.82
40.62
38.07
38.86

14-Day RSl
39.75
36.99
40.26
4231



